
MILLAGE CODE

AD VALOREM TAXES
ASSESSED VALUETAXING AUTHORITY MILLAGE RATE EXEMPTION TAXABLE VALUE TAXES LEVIED

TOTAL MILLAGE

LEVYING AUTHORITY

AD VALOREM TAXES
NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

AMOUNT

PAY ONLY ONE AMOUNT IN BOXES BELOW

MILLAGE CODE

SAVE TIME, PAY ONLINE

NO SERVICE FEE FOR 
E-CHECKS

PLEASE PAY IN U.S. FUNDS THROUGH U.S. BANK TO BREVARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR, PO BOX 2500, TITUSVILLE, FL 32781-2500

LISA CULLEN, CFC
BREVARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

TAX ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CD

LISA CULLEN, CFC
BREVARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR

TAX ACCOUNT NUMBER ESCROW CD
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Rate: 0.25%

Rate: 0.25%

Bidder #66489

Bidder #66489

Please Pay

Please Pay

$4,290.60

$4,290.60

M I REC DIST 2 MSTU 2001-2020

Face: $4,080.33

Face: $4,080.33

Certificate Issued: 2016

Certificate Issued: 2016

ROAD & BRIDGE DIST 2 MSTU

$459.55

LAW ENFORCEMENT MSTU

SCHOOL - BY LOCAL BOARD

M I REC D 2 MSTU (DBTP) 01-20

SCHOOL - BY STATE LAW

ENV END LD/WTR LTD(DBTP) 05-24

FIRE CONTROL MSTU
SCHOOL - CAPITAL OUTLAY

BREVARD LIBRARY DISTRICT

FLA INLAND NAVIGATION DIST

COUNTY GENERAL FUND

ST JOHNS RIVER WATER MGMT DST

TI-CO AIRPORT AUTHORITY

ENV END LD/WTR LTD 05-24

05/31/2017

BREVARD MOSQUITO CONTROL

MERRITT ISLAND LIBRARY - MAINT

2015  PAID INDIVIDUAL TAX CERTIFICATE

2015  PAID INDIVIDUAL TAX CERTIFICATE

200,570
200,570

200,570
200,570

200,570
200,570

2200

2200

200,570

4.5497

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

0.0000
5.0270

0.5555
0.1995

0.7580

Paid

1.2691

0.7480
1.5000

Cert #3939

Cert #3939

If Received By

If Received By

0.2874

May 31, 2017

May 31, 2017

0
200,570
200,570
200,570

200,570
203,350
203,350
203,350

200,570
200,570

803-17-00003965

128.21

222.34
52.00
57.00

$4,290.60 BENSON, JON

128.61

10.89
22.10

6.42
18.43

31.85
60.63

0.0919

912.53

0.0320
0.3023
0.1588

0.6412
0.1102
0.0543

BENSON, JON
BENSON, CONNIE H/W
5405 FISHTAIL PALM AVE
COCOA, FL    32927

BENSON, JON
BENSON, CONNIE H/W
5405 FISHTAIL PALM AVE
COCOA, FL    32927

156   SOLID WASTE COLLECTION

166   FIRE SP ASSESSMENT - COUNTY

158   SOLID WASTE DISPOSAL
160   STORMWATER DIST 2

PAYMENT MUST BE MADE BY CASH, CASHIER'S CHECK, MONEY ORDER, OR CREDIT CARD.

PAYMENT MUST BE MADE BY CASH, CASHIER'S CHECK, MONEY ORDER, OR CREDIT CARD.

2411494

2411494

0
0
0
0
0

16.2849

2980 TROPICAL TRL N

24 361000 751
N 2980 TROPICAL TRL
MERRITT ISLAND
PART OF NW 1/4 OF NE 1/4 OF
See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

254.54

Receipt #

152.03
305.03
152.11

1,022.24
0.00

40.01
111.42

0
0

Paid By

57.64

203,350
203,350

0

200,570
0

203,350
0

200,570
200,570

0
200,570 0

0
0

0
0
0
0

200,570

$3,286.48

200,570
200,570

200,570

200,570

200,570

200,570
200,570
200,570
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NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
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Pay your taxes online at www.brevardtc.com
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Pay your taxes online at www.brevardtc.com
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