## LISA CULLEN, CFC

## NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

**BREVARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR** 

2015 PAID INDIVIDUAL TAX CERTIFICATE

TAX ACCOUNT NUMBER	ESCROW CD	MILLAGE CODE
2411494		2200

Pay your taxes online at www.brevardtc.com

## PAYMENT MUST BE MADE BY CASH, CASHIER'S CHECK, MONEY ORDER, OR CREDIT CARD.

2980 TROPICAL TRL N

BENSON, JON BENSON, CONNIE H/W 5405 FISHTAIL PALM AVE COCOA, FL 32927

24 361000 751 N 2980 TROPICAL TRL MERRITT ISLAND PART OF NW 1/4 OF NE 1/4 OF

Certificate Issued: 2016

See Additional Legal on Tax Roll

TAXING AUTHORITY	MILLAGE RATE	AD VALOREM TAXES ASSESSED VALUE	EXEMPTION	TAXABLE VALUE	TAXES LEVIED
COUNTY GENERAL FUND	4.5497	200.570	0	200,570	912.53
BREVARD LIBRARY DISTRICT	0.5555	200,570	0	200.570	111.42
BREVARD MOSQUITO CONTROL	0.1995	200,570	Ō	200,570	40.01
TI-CO AIRPORT AUTHORITY	0.0000	0	0	Ó	0.00
SCHOOL - BY STATE LAW	5.0270	203,350	0	203,350	1,022.24
SCHOOL - BY LOCAL BOARD	0.7480	203,350	0	203,350	152.11
SCHOOL - CAPITAL OUTLAY	1.5000	203,350	0	203,350	305.03
FIRE CONTROL MSTU	0.7580	200,570	0	200,570	152.03
AW ENFORCEMENT MSTU	1.2691	200,570	0	200,570	254.54
ROAD & BRIDGE DIST 2 MSTU	0.2874	200,570	0	200,570	57.64
// I REC DIST 2 MSTU 2001-2020	0.1588	200,570	0	200,570	31.85
ST JOHNS RIVER WATER MGMT DST	0.3023	200,570	0	200,570	60.63
LA INLAND NAVIGATION DIST	0.0320	200,570	0	200,570	6.42
MERRITT ISLAND LIBRARY - MAINT	0.0919	200,570	0	200,570	18.43
NV END LD/WTR LTD 05-24	0.0543	200,570	0	200,570	10.89
NV END LD/WTR LTD(DBTP) 05-24	0.1102	200,570	0	200,570	22.10
MIREC D 2 MSTU (DBTP) 01-20	0.6412	200,570	0	200,570	128.61
TOTAL MILLAGE	16.2849		A	D VALOREM TAXES	\$3,286.48
		N-AD VALOREM ASSESS	SMENTS		ψ3, <u>2</u> 00. 10
LEVYING AUTHORITY			-		AMOUNT
156 SOLID WASTE COLLECTION					128.2

LEVYING AUTHORITY	1				AMOUNT
156 SOLID WAST	E COLLECTION				128.21
158 SOLID WAST	E DISPOSAL				57.00
160 STORMWATE	ER DIST 2				52.00
166 FIRE SP ASSESSMENT - COUNTY					222.34
PAY ONLY ONE AM	OUNT IN BOXES BELOW	ı	NON-AD VALOREM AS	SESSMENTS	\$459.55
<del> </del>	1			CECCIVIEI (10	1
Face: \$4,080.33	Cert #3939	If Received By	May 31, 2017		
Rate: 0.25%	Bidder #66489	Please Pav	\$4 290 60		

## LISA CULLEN, CFC

NOTICE OF AD VALOREM TAXES AND NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS

**BREVARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR** 

2015 PAID INDIVIDUAL TAX CERTIFICATE

TAX ACCOUNT NUMBER	ESCROW CD	MILLAGE CODE
2411494		2200

Pay your taxes online at www.brevardtc.com

PAYMENT MUST BE MADE BY CASH, CASHIER'S CHECK, MONEY ORDER, OR CREDIT CARD.

BENSON, JON BENSON, CONNIE H/W 5405 FISHTAIL PALM AVE COCOA, FL 32927 NO SERVICE FEE FOR E-CHECKS

Certificate Issued: 2016

PLEASE PAY IN U.S. FUNDS THROUGH U.S. BANK TO BREVARD COUNTY TAX COLLECTOR, PO BOX 2500, TITUSVILLE, FL 32781-2500

Face: \$4,080.33	Cert #3939	If Received By	May 31, 2017	`
Rate: 0.25%	Bidder #66489	Please Pay	\$4,290.60	